
  

DATE SHEET OF PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION 

CLASSES X & XII 

 

DATE DAY X XII 

11.12.23 Monday NO EXAM MATHEMATICS/PSYCHOLOGY 

12.12.23 Tuesday SOCIAL SCIENCE NO EXAM 

13.12.23 Wednesday NO EXAM ENGLISH 

14.12.23 Thursday NO EXAM NO EXAM 

15.12.23 Friday SCIENCE NO EXAM 

16.12.23 Saturday NO EXAM PHYSICS/ACCOUNTANCY 

17.12.23 Sunday 

18.12.23 Monday MATHEMATICS NO EXAM 

19.12.23 Tuesday NO EXAM CHEMISTRY/ECONOMICS 

20.12.23 Wednesday ENGLISH NO EXAM 

21.12.23 Thursday NO EXAM BIO/COMP.SCI./B.ST/POL SCI. 

22.12.23 Friday HINDI NO EXAM 

23.12.25 Saturday NO EXAM NO EXAM 

24.12.23 Sunday 

25.12.23 Monday Christmas 

26.12.23 Tuesday A.I PHYSICAL EDU. 

27.12.23 Wednesday NO EXAM ALL Additional. 

(HINDI/MATHS/ECO/PSY) 

 

Note- PTM will be held on 06.01.24 

 


